Model No.0Z405

Battery

Motor power
Controller

Electric Brake
Overall dimensions
Weight w/o battery
Max. speed (km/h)
Turning Radius
Max. climbing grade
wheel

Drive System

Max. loading weight
Total Weight w/Bat
Ground Clearance
Travel Range

Free Wheeling
Wheel Hub

12VX2 40AH
950W
PG 120A
Warner 24v
1352x690x1280mm
95 kg
10km/h
3 m
18°
12X4.17
24V Sealed Transaxle
205kg
130kg
140mm
up to 50 KM
Manual Electric
Aluminum Alloy




