## Model No.OZ405



Battery	12VX2 40AH
Motor power	950W
Controller	PG 120A
Electric Brake	Warner 24v
Overall dimensions	1352×690×1280mm
Weight w/o battery	95 kg
Max. speed (km/h)	10km/h
Turning Radius	3 m
Max. climbing grade	15°
wheel	12X4.1``
Drive System	24V Sealed Transaxle
Max. loading weight	205kg
Total Weight w/Bat	130kg
Ground Clearance	140mm
Travel Range	up to 50 KM
Free Wheeling	Manual Electric
Wheel Hub	Aluminum Alloy